
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
29 

9 
101 
368 

Team 
M M 6 0 1 8  Pa rt s  4 x 4 / A m er ic a n a  
Canelas Pneus 
Transportes Faria 
Burpizza/Fragoso e Filhos 

Piloto 
Miguel Marques 
António Silva 
Rui Faria 
Paulo Amaro 

Lic. Piloto 

2808 

2717 

2689 

4365 

Navegador 
Renato Machado 
Bruno Silva 
Manuel Faria 
José Sobral 

Lic. Navegador 

2812 

2766 

2688 

4615 

Carro 
Toyota Land Cruiser LJ70 
Proto XS5 
Nissan URLMD 21FQ 
Toyota Proto XS5 

PT 

7441 

7858 

7854 

8001 

Best Tm 

3:23.991 
3:33.251 
3:48.270 
4:14.297 

In Lap 
7 
2 
2 
3 

Class 
Proto 
Proto 
Proto 
Proto 

Points 
5 
4 
3 
2  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2024 11:43:19 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT24/2763  
Sérgio Santos - DP PT24/3383 
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